budind.com 440-946-3200
Benefits and Features
• Optional panels to mount at any height with unique corner slide feature
• Rated NEMA 1, 2, 3, 3R, 3RX, 4, 4X, 6, 6P, 12 & 13 rated
• Rated IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
• Impact-resistant light gray polycarbonate UL94-5VA and UL94-V0
• Service temperature -35c to 110c
• Continuous Silicon gasket for a watertight seal

DPS SERIES HEAVY DUTY NEMA 6P/IP68 SCREW COVER PC ENCLOSURE
with Flexible Internal Panel Mounting Capability
Ordering Information
Opaque
Cover
Clear Cover Length
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
Internal
Length
(in)
Internal
Width
(in)
Internal
Height
(in)
Weight
(Lb)
DPS-28706 DPS-28706-C 7.04 5.04 4.83 6.04 4.04 3.97 1.32
DPS-28707 DPS-28707-C 7.04 7.04 5.72 6.04 6.04 4.86 1.76
DPS-28708 DPS-28708-C 9.04 7.04 5.72 8.04 6.04 4.86 2.37
DPS-28709 DPS-28709-C 9.04 9.04 5.72 8.04 8.04 4.86 2.84
DPS-28710 DPS-28710-C 11.04 9.04 5.72 10.04 8.04 4.86 3.30
DPS-28711 DPS-28711-C 11.04 9.04 7.72 10.04 8.04 6.86 3.80
DPS-28712 DPS-28712-C 17.24 15.20 8.75 16.24 14.20 7.89 8.75
DPS-28713 DPS-28713-C 15.24 13.20 7.72 14.24 12.20 6.86 5.81
DPS-28714 DPS-28714-C 13.24 11.20 7.70 12.24 10.20 6.84 5.61
Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
BU
D
 N